NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) il Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
Scheme Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG)
1l Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the Institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as
under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No
No.
1 Mathematics-ll| MAT-203T
2 Thermodynamics MET-201
3 Strength of Materials-| MET-203
4  Machine Drawing MET-205
5 Production Technology-| MET-207
6 Kinematics of Machines MET-209
7 Applied Mechanics MET-211
8 Strength of Materials (P) MET-213
9 Production Technology-| (Pr) MET-215
10 Thermodynamics (P) MET-217
11 Applied Mechanics (P) MET-219

Sr. Rollno. Name Father's Name SGPA Result

No.

1 1130864 RAJAT GRANTHI MURARI LAL GRANTHI 5.6538

2 1140068 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA JAGDISH PRASAD 5.6923

BAJIYA
3 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI PHANISH NATH R(MET-205)
TRIPATHI
4 11530005 SIDHARTH MOHAN MENON SUKUMARAN 53077
MENON MOHAN

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester ,Mechanical Engineering
examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester

,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Mathematics il MAT-203T
2 Thermodynamics MET-201
3 Strength of Materials-I MET-203
4 Machine Drawing MET-205
5 Production Technology- MET-207
6 Kinematics of Machines MET-209
7 Applied Mechanics MET-211
8 Strength of Materials-l (Practical) MET-213
9 Production Technology | MET-215
10 Thermodynamics (Practical) MET-217
i Applied Mechanics (Practical) MET-219
Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA
1 11610703 ASHWANI SINGH SH. SATYAVEER SINGH 6.4231
Re. MET-201(End
2 11610723 MOHIT SH. RAM JI DAS ), MET-209(End ),
MET-211(End )
3 11630002 JANI SAGAR KAVINDRABHAI e A 5.1538

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However,the result can stand ed in case some discrepancy is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester ,Mechanical Engineering
examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY I[ll Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Applied Numerical Statistical Method MAIR21
2 Kinematics of Machines MEPC13
3 Heat Transfer MEPC14
4 Fiuid Machines MEPC15
5 Strength of Materials-| MEPC16
6 Machine Drawing MEPC17
7 Fluid Machines (Practical) MELR11
8 Strength of Materials(Practical) MELR12
9 Heat Transfer (Practical) MELR13

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA

Re. MEPC13(End

+1 11710628 NIKHIL MEENA JANKILAL MEENA ), MEPC16(Int )
2 11710665 ANKIT PANCHAL RAJINDER SINGH 57692
3 11710683 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA 50769

v 4 11710904 NAVNEET KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR Re. MAIR21(int )

*5 11710906 DEEPAK JEPH SURESH KUMAR Re MEPC17(End )

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand révised in case some discrepancy is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Ill Semester ,Mechanical Engineering

examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Ili Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

O o0 ~N O O A W N =

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11816006
2 11816011
3 11816021
4 11816032
9 11816047
6 11816051
7 11816054
* 8 11816063
9 11816075
10 11816090
11 11816092

08 PR 2071 R koo

Heat Transfer
Fiuid Machines
Strength of Materials-I

Applied Numerical Statistical Method

Kinematics of Machines

Machine Drawing
Fluid Machines (Practical)
Strength of Materials(Practical)

Heat Transfer (Practical)

Name

VISHAL KUMAR

VAIBHAV GUPTA

JITENDER GOYAL

SHUBHAM

MANUKONDA KARTHIK REDDY

MANNEM THARUN REDDY

SIMRAN

SHERU KUMAR

BHUPESH BANAIT

GUNA YASWANTH

F_Name

PAWAN KUMAR

HEMANT GUPTA

RAM KUMAR GOYAL

VIKAS

MANUKONDA
VENKATESWARA REDDY

MANNEM KONDAL REDDY
SUNIL SAINI

RANA RAM

ASHOK PUNJARAMJI
BANAIT

GUNA SIMHACHALAM

YERRANAGULA MURALI KRISHNA RAM CHANDER

L

SGPA

82308

6.6538

65769

6.2692

49231

6.0000

7.7308

Re. MEPC16(End )

66923

50769

56154

Code No.
MAIR21
MEPC13
MEPC14
MEPC15
MEPC16
MEPC17
MELR11
MELR12
MELR13
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Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Ill Semester ,Mechanical Engineering

«12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

11816110

11816112

11816139

11816146

11816152

11816154

11816156

11816159

11816162

11816168

11816174

11816175

examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

MAHENDER SINGH MEENA

ANKIT MINZ

SUMIT KUMAR THAKUR

ASHISH YADAV

REKHA MEENA

MANISH BALOT

ANIL KUMAR AGRAHARI

YASHU AGGARWAL

MANIPATI DIWAKAR

SARTHAK SRIVASTAVA

DURGESH KUMAR MEENA

TANISHQ AMETA

BHARAT LAL MEENA

JASHI MINZ

VIJAY THAKUR

PAWAN KUMAR

RAMNATH MEENA

TIKAMCHAND BALOT

HAZARI LAL

RAMESHWAR AGGARWAL

MANIPATI GOVINDU

VIVEK SRIVASTAVA

BADRI PRASAD MEENA

PRAKASH AMETA

Re. MAIR21(End ),
MEPC13(Int + End
), MEPC14(End ),
MEPC15(Int ),
MEPC16(End ),
MEPC17(Int )
57692
5.6923
52692
62692

7.2692

6 9231

7.0769

61538

56923

59615

6.5000

All efforts have been made to publish thls result after checking the entries properly.
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