Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) III Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Scheme Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) III Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the Institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Mathematics-III	MAT-203T
2	Thermodynamics	MET-201
3	Strength of Materials-I	MET-203
4	Machine Drawing	MET-205
5	Production Technology-I	MET-207
6	Kinematics of Machines	MET-209
7	Applied Mechanics	MET-211
8	Strength of Materials (P)	MET-213
9	Production Technology-I (Pr)	MET-215
10	Thermodynamics (P)	MET-217
11	Applied Mechanics (P)	MET-219

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result
1	1130864	RAJAT GRANTHI	MURARI LAL GRANTHI	5.6538	
2	1140068	SIDDHARTH BAJIYA	JAGDISH PRASAD BAJIYA	5.6923	
3	2140001	SIDDHANT TRIPATHI	PHANISH NATH TRIPATHI		R(MET-205)
4	11530005	SIDHARTH MOHAN MENON	MENON SUKUMARAN MOHAN	5.3077	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

06.04.2021

Kurukshetra

0 8 APR 2021

Date: 06-04-2021

of.Incharge (Exams.) kne 874/202)

Page No. 1

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examinations

Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Mathematics III	MAT-203T
2	Thermodynamics	MET-201
3	Strength of Materials-I	MET-203
4	Machine Drawing	MET-205
5	Production Technology-I	MET-207
6	Kinematics of Machines	MET-209
7	Applied Mechanics	MET-211
8	Strength of Materials-I (Practical)	MET-213
9	Production Technology I	MET-215
10	Thermodynamics (Practical)	MET-217
11	Applied Mechanics (Practical)	MET-219

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	11610703	ASHWANI SINGH	SH. SATYAVEER SINGH	6.4231
2	11610723	MOHIT	SH. RAM JI DAS	Re. MET-201(End), MET-209(End), MET-211(End)
3	11630002	JANI SAGAR KAVINDRABHAI	SH. JANI KAVINDRA PARAMODRAI	5.1538

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date: 0 8 APR 202

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar (Examinations)

MB. Riat Sorpul 2021

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)

Page 1 of 1

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester , Mechanical Engineering examinations Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Applied Numerical Statistical Method	MAIR21
2	Kinematics of Machines	MEPC13
3	Heat Transfer	MEPC14
4	Fluid Machines	MEPC15
5	Strength of Materials-I	MEPC16
6	Machine Drawing	MEPC17
7	Fluid Machines (Practical)	MELR11
8	Strength of Materials(Practical)	MELR12
9	Heat Transfer (Practical)	MELR13

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
 1	11710628	NIKHIL MEENA	JANKILAL MEENA	Re, MEPC13(End), MEPC16(Int)
2	11710665	ANKIT PANCHAL	RAJINDER SINGH	5.7692
3	11710683	DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA	RAMAWATAR MEENA	5.0769
4 4	11710904	NAVNEET KUMAR	SURINDER KUMAR	Re. MAIR21(Int)
≠ 5	11710906	DEEPAK JEPH	SURESH KUMAR	Re MEPC17(End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

0 8 APR 2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar

(Examinations)

Prof. In-Charge

(Examinations)

Ane 874/2021

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examinations

Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Applied Numerical Statistical Method	MAIR21
2	Kinematics of Machines	MEPC13
3	Heat Transfer	MEPC14
4	Fluid Machines	MEPC15
5	Strength of Materials-I	MEPC16
6	Machine Drawing	MEPC17
7	Fluid Machines (Practical)	MELR11
8	Strength of Materials(Practical)	MELR12
9	Heat Transfer (Practical)	MELR13

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	11816006	VISHAL KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR	8.2308
2	11816011	VAIBHAV GUPTA	HEMANT GUPTA	6.6538
3	11816021	JITENDER GOYAL	RAM KUMAR GOYAL	6.5769
4	11816032	SHUBHAM	VIKAS	6.2692
5	11816047	MANUKONDA KARTHIK REDDY	MANUKONDA VENKATESWARA REDDY	4.9231
6	11816051	MANNEM THARUN REDDY	MANNEM KONDAL REDDY	6.0000
7	11816054	SIMRAN	SUNIL SAINI	7.7308
/ 8	11816063	SHERU KUMAR	RANA RAM	Re. MEPC16(End)
9	11816075	BHUPESH BANAIT	ASHOK PUNJARAMJI BANAIT	6 6923
10	11816090	GUNA YASWANTH	GUNA SIMHACHALAM	5.0769
11	11816092	YERRANAGULA MURALI KRISHNA	RAM CHANDER	5.6154

0 8 APR 2021 Rot 206/04/2021

6-4-21

Ent8/4)2021

Page 1 of 2

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examinations

Nov/Dec -2020

1 12	11816110	MAHENDER SINGH MEENA	BHARAT LAL MEENA	Re. MAIR21(End), MEPC13(Int + End), MEPC14(End), MEPC15(Int), MEPC16(End), MEPC17(Int)
13	11816112	ANKIT MINZ	JASHI MINZ	5.7692
14	11816139	SUMIT KUMAR THAKUR	VIJAY THAKUR	5 6923
15	11816146	ASHISH YADAV	PAWAN KUMAR	5.2692
16	11816152	REKHA MEENA	RAMNATH MEENA	6.2692
17	11816154	MANISH BALOT	TIKAMCHAND BALOT	7,2692
18	11816156	ANIL KUMAR AGRAHARI	HAZARI LAL	6.9231
19	11816159	YASHU AGGARWAL	RAMESHWAR AGGARWAL	7.0769
20	11816162	MANIPATI DIWAKAR	MANIPATI GOVINDU	6.1538
21	11816168	SARTHAK SRIVASTAVA	VIVEK SRIVASTAVA	5.6923
22	11816174	DURGESH KUMAR MEENA	BADRI PRASAD MEENA	5.9615
23	11816175	TANISHQ AMETA	PRAKASH AMETA	6.5000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date: 0 8 APR 2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar (1417)

(Examinations)

Prof. In Charge (Examinations)